
INDEX

First part: Carlo Guzzi

Chap. 1 - Carlo Guzzi: the dream
Chap. 2 - The Guzzi family
	 Giuseppe Guzzi ("Naco")
	 Two sporty sisters: Fanny and Maria
	 His wife Francesca and his son Ulysses

Chap. 3 - Carlo Guzzi: from dream to reality 
	 The Parodi family
	 Carlo Guzzi's method 

Chap. 4 - Carlo Guzzi: anecdotes and memories

Chap. 5 - Commemorative memorials
	 The Monument
	 A plaque

Second part: the factory
Chap. 6 - From racing to production
	 From 1920 – 1930 
	 	 Guido Mentasti
	 	 Valentino Gatti
		  Omobono Tenni
	 Years 40-50
	 	 Ferdinando Balzarotti
	 	 Duilio Agostini 
	 	 Alfredo Galbiati
	 Other Mandellesi riders
	 	 Guido Corti
		  Giuseppe Comini
	 The Circuito del Lario
	 Designers and mechanics
	 	 Carlo Agostini
		  Ippolito Pomi	
		  Giulio Cesare Carcano
	 	 Iginio Fattore
		  Umberto Todero
	 The test riders

Chap. 7 - Transport for the army
	 Motorcycling School in Mandello
	 The motorcycles of the Military Corps after the war

pag. 7

7
7
7
9
9

11
13
13

13

15
15
17
17
17
17
19
19
21
21
21
23
23
23
23
23
23
25
25
25
25
27
27
29

29
31
31



Chap. 8 - Manufacturing for the reconstruction
	 The 65
	 The Galletto
	 The three-wheeler
	 Moto Guzzi for agriculture
	 The Trotter
	 Associated trades and industries

Chapitre  9 - A company at the leading-edge
	 The Wind Tunnel 	
	 Research and patents

Chapitre  10 -	 Organisation of Labour and sense of belonging
	 Organisation of Labor
	 The sense of belonging
	 Defence of labour
	 Extensions and modifications of buildings

Part Three: the city and the citizens
Chap. 12 - Moto Guzzi, Mandello, and the Mandellesi
	 Fortunate to be Moto Guzzi employee
	 An opportunity for women
	 Moto Guzzi and the population growth of Mandello
	 Guzzi technical education school
	 The company store
	 The canteen
	 The distribution of food and gift packs
	 Employee awards and loans
	 Initiatives for health and well-being
	 The holiday camps for employees' children
	 Housing for employees
	 The fire brigade
	 Free time
	 Excursions
	 Factory concerts

Chap. 13 - Moto Guzzi and sport
	 The Moto Guzzi Sports Group
	 The Moto Guzzi Sports Field
	 Mountaineering and Climbing
	 Bocce (bowls) 
	 Soccer
	 Rowing
	 Cycling
	 Regularity competitions in the mountains
	 Foot races	

pag. 33
33
35
35
37
37
37

39
39
40

40
40
41
41
41

43
43
43
43
43
45
45
47
47
47
47
49
49
51
51
51
51

53
53
53
53
55
55
55
55
57
59



	 Motorcycling, Trial, Gymkhana, Regularity Swiming
	 Basketball
	 Sport fishing
	 Boxing
	 Alpine skiing, cross country skiing and ski jumping
	 Tennis 
	 Target shooting and clay pigeon shooting 

 Part Four: popularity
Chap. 14 - Famous people who have visited Guzzi
Chap. 15 - Moto Guzzi and the arts
Chap. 16 - They wrote of Moto Guzzi

Part Five: 100 years of passion
Chap. 17 - Rallies: from the 30s to the GMG
	 The Mandello Motoclub
	 The “Rosa d’inverno” (Years ’30s-’40s, and ’50s) 
	 1949: “Madonnina dei centauri” Rome
	 5 June 1949: the “65” rally
	 The motorcycle rallies of the ’50s and ’60s

	 The motorcycle rallies of the ’70s, ’80s and ’90s

	 The interlude before the GMG
	 The GMG: Giornate Mondiali Guzzi (Guzzi World Days)
	 "Porte aperte in riva al lago" (Open doors on the shores of the lake)
	 19 September 2009: an important day
	  Moto Guzzi 90th anniversary: GMG 2011
	 2013: the return of the raduno

Sixth part: ... and more

Chap. 18 - Trivia
	 Trivia from the world
	 1949: The Pilgrim Madonna visits Moto Guzzi
	 As stars
	 The three-wheeler Guzzi
	 Moto Guzzi in songs

Chap. 19 - The design of a museum
	 The museum project
	 Mandello the Motor City

Chap. 20 - Personalities from the Guzzi world       
               in the Mandello cemetery

pag. 59
59
59
59
61
61
61

63
63
63
63
65
65
65
65
67
67
67
67
69
69
71
71
73
73

73

75
75
75
75
75
77

77
77
77

78


