INDEX

First part: Carlo Guzzi	pag. 🖊
Chap. 1 - Carlo Guzzi: the dream	7
Chap. 2 - The Guzzi family Giuseppe Guzzi (" <i>Naco</i> ") Two sporty sisters: Fanny and Maria His wife Francesca and his son Ulysses	7 7 9
Chap. 3 - Carlo Guzzi: from dream to reality The Parodi family Carlo Guzzi's method	11 13 13
Chap. 4 - Carlo Guzzi: anecdotes and memories	13
Chap. 5 - Commemorative memorials The Monument A plaque Second part: the factory	15 15 17 17
Chap. 6 - From racing to production From 1920 – 1930 Guido Mentasti Valentino Gatti Omobono Tenni Years 40-50 Ferdinando Balzarotti Duilio Agostini Alfredo Galbiati Other Mandellesi riders Guido Corti Giuseppe Comini The Circuito del Lario Designers and mechanics Carlo Agostini Ippolito Pomi Giulio Cesare Carcano Iginio Fattore Umberto Todero The test riders	17 19 19 21 21 23 23 23 23 25 25 25 25 25 27 29
Chap. 7 - Transport for the army Motorcycling School in Mandello The motorcycles of the Military Corps after the war	29 31 31

Chap. 8 - Manufacturing for the reconstruction The 65 The Galletto The three-wheeler Moto Guzzi for agriculture The Trotter Associated trades and industries	pag. 33 33 35 35 37 37
Chapitre 9 - A company at the leading-edge The Wind Tunnel Research and patents	39 39 40
Chapitre 10 - Organisation of Labour and sense of belonging Organisation of Labor The sense of belonging Defence of labour Extensions and modifications of buildings	40 40 41 41 41
Part Three: the city and the citizens	43
Chap. 12 - Moto Guzzi, Mandello, and the Mandellesi Fortunate to be Moto Guzzi employee An opportunity for women Moto Guzzi and the population growth of Mandello Guzzi technical education school The company store The canteen The distribution of food and gift packs Employee awards and loans Initiatives for health and well-being The holiday camps for employees' children Housing for employees The fire brigade Free time Excursions Factory concerts	43 43 43 45 45 47 47 47 49 49 51 51 51
Chap. 13 - Moto Guzzi and sport The Moto Guzzi Sports Group The Moto Guzzi Sports Field Mountaineering and Climbing Bocce (bowls) Soccer Rowing Cycling Regularity competitions in the mountains Foot races	53 53 53 53 55 55 55 55 57

Motorcycling, Trial, Gymkhana, Regularity Swiming Basketball	pag. 59
Sport fishing Boxing	59 59
Alpine skiing, cross country skiing and ski jumping	61
Tennis	61
Target shooting and clay pigeon shooting	61
Part Four: popularity	63
Chap. 14 - Famous people who have visited Guzzi	63
Chap. 15 - Moto Guzzi and the arts	63
Chap. 16 - They wrote of Moto Guzzi	63
Part Five: 100 years of passion	65
Chap. 17 - Rallies: from the 30s to the GMG	65
The Mandello Motoclub	65
The "Rosa d'inverno" (Years '30s-'40s, and '50s) 1949: "Madonnina dei centauri" Rome	65 67
5 June 1949: the "65" rally	67
The motorcycle rallies of the '50s and '60s	67
The motorcycle rallies of the '70s, '80s and '90s	67
The interlude before the GMG The GMG: Giornate Mondiali Guzzi (Guzzi World Days)	69 69
"Porte aperte in riva al lago" (Open doors on the shores of the lake)	
19 September 2009: an important day	71
Moto Guzzi 90th anniversary: GMG 2011	73
2013: the return of the raduno	73
Sixth part: and more	73
Chap. 18 - Trivia	75
Trivia from the world	75 75
1949: The Pilgrim Madonna visits Moto Guzzi As stars	75 75
The three-wheeler Guzzi	75
Moto Guzzi in songs	77
Chap. 19 - The design of a museum	77
The museum project	77
Mandello the Motor City	77
Chap. 20 - Personalities from the Guzzi world in the Mandello cemetery	78